
 
SRM E - TENDER NOTICE 

 

MSETCL, EHV PC O&M Zone, Karad  invites online bids from reputed and registered 
contractors  for following tender specifications. 
 
Sr. 
No. 

E-Tender No. Particulars Cost Details  Sale Details  

1. CE/EHV PC O&M 
ZONE/KRD/Tech/E-
tender-T-04/2017-18  
RFx.  7000006718 
 

Supply of Equipments/Material,  
Erection, Testing and  
Commissioning including Civil  
works for additional 25 MVA,  
132/33 kV T/F under  
Augmentation scheme at 132 KV  
Wai S/stn. under EHV O&M  
Dn., Karad on TURN- KEY Basis. 

Estimated 
Cost 

Rs. 150.23 
Lakhs 

(Including 
all taxes) 

 

EMD 
Rs. 

1,50,230/-  
 

Tender Fee 
Rs5,250/- 
(Rs.5000 + 

5%GST) 

Date of sale 
 

22.11.2017 
to 

21.12.2017 
 

Last Date 
of 

Submission 
 

21.12.2017 
 

Date of 
Opening 

 

22.12.2017 
(If Possible) 

 
For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
Note:- All eligible interested Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM            

 e-Tendering portal.   
 

          Chief Engineer 


